
LOT 7 CREST POINTE S/D.

961-2235, WD 1189-620, WD 1390-1

LUTZE RON/LUTZE LISA
125 SW CREST POINTE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-407

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/25/2024 JS 1.77 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

361,704
8,914
35,000

405,618
115,095
290,523

HX HB SX 100,722
189,801
405,618

0

409,637

1390/1035 8/01/2019 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESLEY & PAULA GAMBLE

RON & LISA LUTZE (H

1189/0620 2/16/2010 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & KIMBERLEE WA

WESLEY & PAULA GAMB
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000049829 Roof Replacement 22,976 05/16/2024

28882 GARAGE 589 09/23/2010

19932 SFR 301 09/05/2002

2020HX Base Yr

125 SW CRESTPOINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,114 115.2360 129.06 401,893 2002 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1761

BAS 1,761 100 1,761 204,548

FCP 216 25 54 6,272

FCP 372 25 93 10,803

FDG 1,271 60 763 88,626

FGR 506 55 278 32,291

FOP 70 30 21 2,439

FOP 192 30 58 6,737

FST 156 55 86 9,989

4,544 3,114 361,704

BAS= W13 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W18  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W14 S33
FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E33 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E14
N33$ PTR=  N30 FCP= N31 W12 FDG=  W41 FST= W12 S13 E12 N13$
S13 FCP= W12 S18 E12 N18$ S18 E41 N31$ S31 E12$ S30$.

BAS

13
18

5
14

33

33 5
7

5
14

33

FOP 12

16

12

16

FGR22

23

22

23 FOP
5

7
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7
5

FCP 31

12

31

12

FDG

41

13

18

41

31

FST

12

13

12

13

FCP

12

18

12

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,072.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,144

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 220.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,970

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 65 1,300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,600

8,914

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


